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HOT NEW LISTING - $269,000

Super parklike setting with inground pool, all the toys. Ravine wooded lot with
large deck & 2 walkouts to backyard. One from rec room, family room, finished
basement. Central air & central vac. A must to see. 4 large bedrooms,
separate dining room, family room. Very bright home. Look at this backyard.
Garage door opener, alarm system. Call Mike Adams* 877-5211. BM216-92

SEMI IN OLD

MUST SELL!|
Ew VILLAGE OF

. oome TLC

to make this back to

yesteryear 60 yrs. old. Very

= @ lovely location. Next to
"EPPS" greenhouse. Must be

& sold! Call Mike Adams* 877-
s O21 1. RM210-92

5 ACRES IN TOWN - $235,000

Large spacious bungalow, large principal rooms, try your
own mini farm. Where can you find 5 acres in town, super
possibilities. Needs some TLC but go look at this one.
Vendor wants sold now, park like setting. Call Mike
Adams* 877-5211. RM238-92

$229,000 COUNTRY LIVING - (LIMEHOUSE)

Beautiful country property with mature 100 year trees. Park like
setting. Close to Bruce Trail, Georgetown etc. Pretty as a picture.
Very scenic view from backyard. Country property at its best. Huge
frontage. Call Mike Adams* 877-5211. RM185-92

NEW! NEW!
WATCH THE SEASONS COME AND GO

A new view each day. Large rooms. Walkout basement to
landscaped backyard with inground pool. The best of country and
close to town, north of Glen Williams. Super rec room. This is a
must to see. Call Mike Adams* 877-5211. RM287-92

Your weekly guide to Fantastic Bargains, Specials & Real Estate.

ADD THIS HOUSE TO YOUR LIST!

Nicely decorated, mint clean home. Super
location close to shopping and schools.
Finished basement with full walkout, large
window and fireplace. Pride of ownership
shows throughout. Call Mike Adams* at 877-
5211. RM296-92

" WANTED: ONE HAPPY FAMILY

Court location, walk to lake etc. Very private, 3 large bedrooms,
separate dining room, large living room, finished basement with
fireplace, extra bedroom too, garage, super large backyard. Great
price. This is a must see. Value plus. Near Catholic parish, walk to
shopping. Call Mike Adams* 877-5211. RM308-92

HOT NEW LISTING!
Call Mike Adams™* 877-5211
for all the details

NEW! NEW!
COUNTRY PROPERTY EDGE OF TOWN

Village of Ballinafad. Bungalow with separate one bedroom suite. Check
this out! Mature treed lot. Great location minutes from town. Walk to
local store. Be in the country. Vendor wants SOLD. Large driveway &
parking. Fine home. Call Michael (Mike) Adams* 877-5211. RM297-92

5 ACRES PLUS ALL THE EXTRAS $319,000

Immaculate side split in country setting, very private location, minutes from
town. A must to see. Just beautiful interior. Huge M.F. fam. rm. You must see
the party room, you will love it. Dressed to the nines. Large pond, mature trees
& many new trees planted. All the toys, not a drive-by. All custom stone
around the house. Upgrades galore, vendor wants SOLD. Call Mike Adams*
877-5211. RM226-92

4 BEDROOM SIDESPLIT - $229,000

On approx. 1.25 acres on the edge of town. Pegged oak flooring in
LR & DR, 10’ x 12' sun porch off DR overlooks park-like backyard.
Lots of mature trees for the ultimate in privacy. Close to Hwy. No 7
& Trafalgar Rd. for easy commuting. Extras incl. cen. AC, cen. vac.,
electronic air cleaner. Call Michael (Mlke) Adams*. RM143-92

> HOUSES FOR THE PRICE OF 1
$210,000

Older stone home with new windows, in basement and kitchen,
CAC, C/VAC. Rental home plus barn also on property. Come Back
to Yesteryear and call Mike Adams* at 877-5211. RM259-92

GREAT STARTER - $159,900

Super large lot,
finished basement,
extra washroom.
Great location, mature
trees. Hardwood
under broadloom,
great rec. room. Wood
deck at back, play
area. Call Mike
Adams®* 877-5211.
RM200-92

FANTASTIC VIEW

5 appliances, shows
like a dream. A must
see. Lots of extras.
Pool, tennis court etc.
Sixth floor, great
starter or retirement.
Vendor will assist in
~ some financing. Most
“desired unit. Call Mike

¥ Adams”* 877-5211.
RM295-92




